
ALABAMA - AGENCY CONTACTS

AL State ALDOT Clay McBrien State Office Engineer mcbrienc@dot.state.al.us 334-242-6450

AL FHWA AL FHWA 
DO

Tammy Keeley Realty Officer tammy.keeley@dot.gov 334-274-6348

AL FHWA AL FHWA 
DO

Clint Andrews Planning & Program 
Management Team Leader

Clint.andrews@dot.gov 334-274-6346

AL LPA ACEA Chris Champion ACEA President/Henry Co.
Engineer

cchampion@henrycountyal.net 334-585-2735

AL FHWA FHWA EFL Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 571-434-1543

AL FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader lewis.grimm@dot.gov 703-404-6289

AL FLMA NPS Kent Cochran Southeast Regional
Coordinator

Kent_cochran@nps.gov 404-507-5725

AL FLMA FWS Jo Ann Clark SE Regional Transportation 
Program Manager

JoAnn_Clark@fws.gov 404-679-4114

AL FLMA FWS Nathan 
Caldwell

US Fish and Wildlife Service
Transit & Trails Coordinator

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 703-358-2205

AL FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System
Development and FHWA Liaison 
Program Manager

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 703-605-4509

AL FLMA USFS Paul Morgan Transportation System 
Operations- Region 8

pamorgan@fs.fed.us 404-347-1624

AL FLMA USFS Pablo Cruz Director of Engineering- Region 
8

pcruz01@fs.fed.us 404-347-7395 

AL FLMA DOD (non-
USACE)

Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/HND-
SDDCTEA

Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229

AL FLMA DOD 
(USACE)

Ryan Hartwig Recreation Business Line 
Manager

Ryan.D.Hartwig@usace.army.mil 404-562-5134
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